



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 2292 of 2023

CHHOTE KORVA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

21/02/2025	None present for the appellant. Mr. Ashutosh Shukla, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondent. In absence of counsel for the appellant, the appeal could not be heard. Adjourned. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Soma	