

CRA No. 2292 of 2023

Order Sheet

01/04/2026	None for the appellant. Mr. Anish Tiwari, Govt. Advocate, for the State. List it in the month of June, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Rao	